
GLOVES - “nitrile”

extra thick
gloves

080.16.001
080.16.002
080.16.003
080.16.004

pack
quantity

100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

glove
size

Small
Medium
Large

X Large

glove
length

240 mm
240 mm
240 mm
240 mm

colour
code
blue
blue
blue
blue

AQL
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

 Extra thick gloves are specially designed for life
sciences, biomedical research, forensic science, R&D
and non-sterile drug manufacturing.

 Provides protection against wide range of chemicals
including cytotoxic drugs.

 Easy to wear and particularly skin friendly through
special finishing process.

 Manufactured from raw material free from phthalates
softeners and allergic latex proteins with approximate
length of 240 mm.

 CE category 1 for minimal risks for usage where
both wearing comfort and product/process safety have
priority. Tested in accordance with EN Norms
EN420:2003.

 AQL 1,5 offers the highest level for EN374-2:2003
protection against penetration by micro organisms.

 Very good mechanical strength with excellent fit and
excellent good grip through textured fingers.

 %40 stronger and %60 leaner than latex gloves.

 with standard thickness of
minimum 0,06 mm.

 with extra thickness of
minimum 0,12 mm.

 Available 2 types:

standard
gloves

080.15.001
080.15.002
080.15.003
080.15.004

pack
quantity

100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces
100 pieces

glove
size

Small
Medium
Large

X Large

glove
length

240 mm
240 mm
240 mm
240 mm

colour
code
blue
blue
blue
blue

AQL
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50


