





GLOVES - "nitrile"

- ➤ Manufactured from raw material free from phthalates softeners and allergic latex proteins with approximate length of 240 mm.
- ➤ CE category 1 for minimal risks for usage where both wearing comfort and product/process safety have priority. Tested in accordance with EN Norms EN420:2003.
- ➤ AQL 1,5 offers the highest level for EN374-2:2003 protection against penetration by micro organisms.
- Very good mechanical strength with excellent fit and excellent good grip through textured fingers.
- %40 stronger and %60 leaner than latex gloves.

standard gloves	glove size	colour code	AQL	glove length	pack quantity
080.15.001	Small	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces
080.15.002	Medium	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces
080.15.003	Large	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces
080.15.004	X Large	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces

- with standard thickness of minimum 0,06 mm.
- Available 2 types:
 - > with extra thickness of minimum 0,12 mm.
- ➤ Extra thick gloves are specially designed for life sciences, biomedical research, forensic science, R&D and non-sterile drug manufacturing.
- > Provides protection against wide range of chemicals including cytotoxic drugs.
- ➤ Easy to wear and particularly skin friendly through special finishing process.

extra thick gloves	glove size	colour code	AQL	glove length	pack quantity
080.16.001	Small	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces
080.16.002	Medium	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces
080.16.003	Large	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces
080.16.004	X Large	blue	1.50	240 mm	100 pieces